

State vs Amarjit Singh CHI 134-2016

Present:- APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. JS Kahlon, Adv.,

File put up before me being duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on special casual leave in lieu of joining time from 28.5.2018 to 2.6.2018.

No further order received from the Hon'ble High Court. Same be awaited till 19.9.2018.

Dated: 29.05.2018

Paramjeet

(Priyanka Sharma)

JMIC/apurthala (D)

UID No. PB-0544

Next Date 19.9.2018

Purpose :- _____